
Driver Name Type Company Maintainer IRC Nicks Email In DriverLog? Maintained?
CephFS Native Software Red Hat John Spray jcsp jspray@redhat.com No Yes
CephFS-NFS Software Red Hat Ramana Venkatesh Raja rraja rraja@redhat.com No Yes
Container Driver Software Community None None None No No
Generic Driver Software Community Valeriy Ponomaryov vponomaryov vponomaryov@mirantis.com No Yes
GlusterFS Software Red Hat Csaba Henk csaba csaba@redhat.com No Unknown
GlusterFS Native Software Red Hat Csaba Henk csaba csaba@redhat.com No Unknown
GlusterFS Heketi Software Red Hat Csaba Henk csaba csaba@redhat.com No Unknown
Dell EMC Isilon Hardware Dell EMC Shaun Edwards Unknown shaun.edwards@emc.com No Unknown
Dell EMC VNX Hardware Dell EMC Jay Xu Unknown jay.xu@emc.com, emc.vnx.openstack@emc.com Yes Yes
Dell EMC Unity Hardware Dell EMC Xing Yang xyang xing.yang@dell.com Yes Yes
Dell EMC VMAX Hardware Dell EMC Helen Walsh Unknown helen.walsh@emc.com Yes Yes
HDFS Native Software Intel None None None No No
HDS SOP Hardware HDS Jason Bishop Unknown None No No
HDS HNAS Hardware HDS Lucio Seki Unknown luciomitsuru.seki@fit-tenologica.org.br Yes Unknown
HDS HSP Hardware HDS Lucio Seki Unknown luciomitsuru.seki@fit-tenologica.org.br No Unknown
HPE 3PAR Hardware HPE Ravichandran Nudurumati Unknown ravichandrann@hpe.com Yes Yes
Huawei Hardware Huawei Jun Zhongjun zhongjun jun.zhongjun2@gmail.com Yes Yes
IBM GPFS Software IBM Gaurang Tapase gaurangt gaurang.tapase@in.ibm.com Yes Yes
LVM Driver Software Community Ben Swartzlander bswartz ben@swartzlander.org Yes Yes
LXD Driver Software Community Alexy Ovchinnikov Unknown None No No
NetApp Unified Hardware NetApp Clinton Knight cknight cknight@netapp.com Yes Yes
Nexenta Hardware Nexenta Alexey Khodos Unknown alexy.khodos@nexenta.com No Unknown
Oracle ZFSSA Hardware Oracle Diem Tran Unknown diem.tran@oracle.com No Unknown
Quobyte Hardware Quobyte Silvan Kaiser casusbelli, kiasers silvan@quobyte.com Yes Yes
Tegile Hardware Tegile Abhilash Divakaran abhi abhilashd@tegile.com Yes Yes
Windows SMB Software Cloudbase Lucian Petrut lpetrut lpetrut@cloudbasesolutions.com Yes Yes
ZFSOnLinux Software Community Valeriy Ponomaryov vponomaryov vponomaryov@mirantis.com No Unknown


